
Synergy 21 LWL-1-Faser-Patchk. 3mtr.SC-
SC APC 9/125u OS2 G657A2 AD 2mm
flexible Single- bzw. Monomode-Faser 3 m
low-smoke zero-halogen Glasfaser LWL

Artikelnummer 999786610

Gewicht 1kg

Länge 1mm

Breite 1mm

Höhe 1mm

Produktbeschreibung

Datenblatt zu Synergy 21 LWL-1-Faser-Patchk. 3mtr.SC-SC APC 9/125u OS2 G657A2 AD 2mm flexible Single- bzw. Monomode-Faser 3 m low-smoke
zero-halogen Glasfaser LWL
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